Product Benefits & Features

Silencetech. Efficiently cleans air. Remains virtually silent

Silencetech is the premium innovative technology for cleaning your cooking
air. Assisting you in accomplishing a kitchen free from cooking fumes, while
providing virtually silent service, so you can create an enjoyable kitchen
ambiance.

Natural air, effortlessly and silently.

The sleekly designed AEG hood removes lingering
odours quietly thanks to a super quiet breeze
technology. So you can have a better environment in
your kitchen effortlessly and silently.

Hob2Hood. The hands-free hood
Hob2Hood automatically controls your cooker hood's power level and lights
while you concentrate on the key moments of getting your dish just right.

A powerful motor. For cleaner kitchen air

Whether you're pan-frying steak or searing salmon, our high-performance
Motor means that the air in your kitchen stays fresh. Relax in the knowledge
that your kitchen will always be a pleasant, inviting environment.

LEDIights for more refined cooking

Our LEDIlights use far less energy than other lights, with a much longer life
expectancy. And they provide expert illumination for greater detail while
cooking.

9000 Chimney 90 cm cm 54 dB

DVES5971HR

Efficiently cleans air. Remains virtually silent

The 9000 SilenceTech Hood clears your kitchen of unwanted cooking vapours
while remaining practically noiseless. Let the virtually silent operation of this
cooker hood help you create the perfect atmosphere in your home.

* Installation type: Chimney, width 90 cm

» Number of speeds: 3+Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
» Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 700 m%h

« Air extraction capacity (high/low): 400 /270 m%h

» Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)

* Perimeter extraction for lower energy consumption and noise levels

» Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+Intensive, Breeze function,
SilenceTech Range

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.

« Indicator for grease filter saturation

+ Indicator for carbon filter saturation

» Cooker hood lamps type and number: Squared LED, 2

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2
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Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Required fuse (A)

Chimney colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity, Max m*h

Capacity, Min m¥h

Motor absorption

Sound power max speed, dB(A)
Sound power min speed, dB(A)
Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

F\lo)ise power Recirculation Low in dB

G

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50
220-240
Matt Black
No
Matt Black
915
1265
898
418

19

1
150
400
270
150

54
42

60

45

253

-~
203 204,9

min. 948 W,
max. 1260 m

9000 Chimney 90 cm cm 54 dB

Speeds

Size

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type

Type of filter

PSGBCH210DEOOOON
277
-~

min. 860 r_40918

DVES5971HR

3+Intensive, Breeze function,
SilenceTech Range
90

1
50

50

2
Squared LED
Aluminium mesh
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