AEG

DVE5971HR



Efficiently cleans air. Remains virtually silent

The 9000 SilenceTech Hood clears your kitchen of unwanted cooking vapours while remaining practically noiseless. Let the virtually silent operation of this cooker hood help you create the perfect atmosphere in your home.

Product Benefits & Features

Silencetech. Efficiently cleans air. Remains virtually silent

Silencetech is the premium innovative technology for cleaning your cooking air. Assisting you in accomplishing a kitchen free from cooking fumes, while providing virtually silent service, so you can create an enjoyable kitchen ambiance.



Natural air, effortlessly and silently.

The sleekly designed AEG hood removes lingering odours quietly thanks to a super quiet breeze technology. So you can have a better environment in your kitchen effortlessly and silently.

Hob2Hood. The hands-free hood

Hob2Hood automatically controls your cooker hood's power level and lights while you concentrate on the key moments of getting your dish just right.

A powerful motor. For cleaner kitchen air

Whether you're pan-frying steak or searing salmon, our high-performance Motor means that the air in your kitchen stays fresh. Relax in the knowledge that your kitchen will always be a pleasant, inviting environment.

LEDlights for more refined cooking

Our LEDlights use far less energy than other lights, with a much longer life expectancy. And they provide expert illumination for greater detail while cooking.

- · Installation type: Chimney, width 90 cm
- Number of speeds: 3+Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
- Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 700 m³/h
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 400 / 270 m³/h
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)
- · Perimeter extraction for lower energy consumption and noise levels
- Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
- · Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.
- · Indicator for grease filter saturation
- · Indicator for carbon filter saturation
- · Cooker hood lamps type and number: Squared LED, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2

AEG

DVE5971HR

Product Specification	
Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50
Voltage	220-240
Main colour	Matt Black
Required fuse (A)	No
Chimney colour	Matt Black
Height total	915
Height max. external	1265
Width mm	898
Depth mm	418
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	19
Cord length external	1
Air outlet	150
Capacity, Max m³/h	400
Capacity, Min m³/h	270
Motor absorption	150
Sound power max speed, dB(A)	54
Sound power min speed, dB(A)	42
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	60
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	45

Speeds	3+Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
Size	90
Motors nø of	1
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	50
Lamp nø of	2
Lamp type	Squared LED
Type of filter	Aluminium mesh

PSGBCH210DE0000N 253 277 min. 860 max. 1260 max. 1260 min. 948 max. 1260 409,8 150 90,6 390 898-31 252 255,4 93 89,6 203 204,9 🖌 min. 500 K min. 500